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Standings on July 8, 2025

Men's All Around
Lane Leeper*
Paden Evans
Austin Rains
Maverick Griffin
Wyatt Walker
Jaron Thebeau
Adam Rose

Clay Clayman
Jake Holmes

Women's All Around

1 Rylee Anderson
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Sheyenne Anderson
Jesse Alsup

Bareback Riding
Ty Blessing
Maverick Giriffin
Shannon Warren
Dakota Slocum
Will Coleman*
Darren Doporto
Jence Giriffith

Saddle Bronc Riding
Jake McKellips

Lane Leeper*

Trey Watts

Kian O'Connor*

$6,491.04
$5,993.15
$5,508.45
$5,214.88
$3,767.11
$3,631.60
$2,427.93
$2,232.59
$1,647.55

$3,769.28
$3,198.43
$3,154.82

$5,053.92
$4,414.48
$2,328.07
$2,156.48
$1,293.16

$506.00

$459.00

$2,240.06
$2,090.20
$1,600.40
$1,426.00
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Cody Gibson
Blake Steuck
John Allen

Judd Pope
Austyn Spurgeon
Colby Gruenloh
Rowdy Royle*
Cody Crim

Bull Riding

John Young

Lane Leeper*

Andrew Zook

Maverick Griffin

Grant Fulks

Peter Zook

Tucker Root*

Harrison Weller
Ammon Swartzentruber

Tie Down
Paden Evans
Tom Crouse
Shane Wesley
Brody Tunks
Tyler McSorley
Jaron Thebeau
Austin Rains
Ryder Loeb
Cooper Wright
Paul Shafer

$1,147.55
$1,106.30
$784.30
$607.50
$552.00
$526.25
$524.40
$358.80

$5,213.65
$4,400.84
$3,246.70
$1,292.60
$1,084.13
$793.04
$338.56
$279.90
$102.12

$5,412.86
$2,733.87
$1,784.90
$1,224.70
$1,182.20
$1,170.60
$1,145.40

$938.40

$926.90

$874.00
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Jared Kempker
Lane Watson
Cooper Anderson
Clay Brown

Jake Holmes
Scotty Shelton
Cory Dummit
Gus Johnson
Dillon Sonderegger
Dylan Wright
Fenton Nelsen
Landon Koehn
Luke Shafer

Jeff Kolbe

Brody Lenon
Clay Hammen
Steele Sanchez
Zach Lennon

0/40 Tie Down
Scotty Shelton
Clay Brown
Luke Shafer
Jeff Kolbe
Gene Crouse
Gregg Ash

TIm Kraus
Shane Wesley
Paul Shafer
Eric Critten
Danny Schlobohm

$660.80
$655.50
$641.70
$632.95
$627.90
$579.60
$519.80
$513.90
$469.20
$464.60
$324.86
$317.40
$294.40
$262.20
$259.90
$172.50
$147.20
$133.40

$2,641.34
$2,044.89
$1,604.50
$1,486.04
$1,382.30
$1,169.32
$1,127.00
$1,012.00

$863.70

$828.00

$744.20



12
13
14
15
16

0 N o a0k~ WON -

- A A -
W N o O ©

© 00 N O ok WODN -

Will Galliher
Adam Rose
Patrick Davis
Zach Lenon
Keith Ball

Steer Wrestling
Dawson Fenix
Carson Ball
Timmy Bullard
Darton Bullard
Mike Bullard
Jace Rutledge
Fenton Nelsen
Tyler Mann
Jake Holmes
Roper Voskamp
Clay Clayman
Clayton Tieman
Clinton Hubbard

Heading
David Walker
Jay Crain

Nick Wideman
Scott Gray
Jonathan Irby
Carson Coffelt
Rylee Mills
Jaron Thebeau
Garrett Kelly

$690.00
$644.83
$378.00
$289.80
$272.50

$3,497.15
$3,227.17
$2,597.47
$1,974.00
$1,867.60
$1,753.70
$1,235.10
$1,047.08
$1,019.65
$777.40
$766.80
$740.50
$220.80

$4,449.35
$3,485.65
$3,309.31
$3,278.88
$3,135.48
$3,134.19
$2,691.25
$2,461.00
$2,155.10
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Wyatt Walker
Adam Rose

Tyler Triplet
Landon Henderson
Aaron Sorrell
Derrick Peterson
Wyatt Miller

John Cole Van Loan*
Jason Pendergraft
Scott Crites

Al Dames

Paden Evans
Stockton Cribbs*
Tyler Harris
Jonathan Irby
Trevor Naylor
Scott Spurgin
Cody Banner
Tyler McSorley
Brody Tunks
Dakota Mayberry
Patrick Holt

Colby Fletcher
Willie Leverington

Heeler

Austin Rains
Cooper Bruce
Doyle Scrivner
Ben Irby

Chad Kimbrough

$1,916.60
$1,783.10
$1,473.25
$1,470.70
$1,227.05
$1,138.50
$1,048.80
$1,018.90
$897.00
$713.00
$627.90
$580.29
$547.40
$538.20
$469.20
$331.20
$322.00
$296.52
$280.60
$279.45
$267.30
$225.00
$207.00
$36.00

$5,124.35
$4,729.00
$3,485.65
$3,135.48
$2,667.20
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Clay Clayman
Gerry Lisby
Danny Smith
Jordan Reynolds
Jason Thompson
Jeff Gray

Jace Steenhouk
Jimmie Allen
Aaron Porter
Nathan Sorrell
Shane Jenkins
Jake Laughlin
Zack Kraus

Tyler Sowle

Gus Albertson
Zane Coffelt

J L Johnson
Waytt Kanan
Jack Fletcher
Logan Crump
Lane Ormsby
Luke Jennings
Adam Combs
Cody Cooper
Ryan Spurgin
Dillon Sonderegger
Joseph Hafner
Cooper Anderson
Marc Fenton

Barrel Racing

$2,431.79
$2,155.10
$2,047.00
$1,943.75
$1,680.15
$1,470.70
$1,445.55
$1,432.90
$1,379.50
$1,280.76
$1,228.20
$990.15
$989.00
$893.55
$889.55
$846.40
$803.85
$765.90
$754.40
$713.00
$668.25
$538.20
$521.52
$379.50
$322.00
$279.45
$267.30
$230.00
$36.00
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Micala Dummit
Jennifer Garn
Jordan Vickery
Brittany Adams
AshLee Porter
Breanna Yeager
Bailey Orman

Lindsay Leverington

Taya Sonderegger

Mackenzie Buechter

Aubrey Howard

Sheyenne Anderson

Megan Lundy
Jenna May
Lynsay North
Rylee Anderson
Nealia Courtois
Jesse Alsup
Cydney Larson
Jenna Hemmann
Anessa Ash
Lacinda Rose
Hailey Humes
Tyler Jill Wyatt
Adalynn Tilley
Morgan Riley
Shayne Stroup
Nikki Reynolds
Sami O'Day

Amee Zimmerschied

Billi Galliher

$4,751.07
$3,981.20
$3,240.70
$3,113.33
$3,038.67
$2,817.37
$2,527.66
$2,405.21
$2,194.39
$2,124.28
$1,742.53
$1,738.04
$1,683.41
$1,566.84
$1,565.05
$1,562.91
$1,119.18
$1,077.96
$843.88
$828.00
$786.19
$785.38
$621.41
$607.20
$554.54
$475.69
$391.00
$302.86
$293.53
$292.19
$205.16
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Angie Galliher
McKayla Coffelt
Leah Weller
Jordan Mclntosh
Olivia Dames
Melba Headrick
Johnna Dunlap

Breakaway
Ruby Espey
Taylor Mason
Anna Miller
Camden Crain
Zoe Tunks
Rylee Anderson
Jesse Alsup
Wyatt Walker
Kaylee Sorrell
Danni Clover
Kami Landolfi
Mesa Shannon*

Sheyenne Anderson

Kate Albertson
Kate Brisbane
Gracee Walker
Sami O'Day
Stacey Kenyon
Bailey Tieman
Anna Boos
Kaitlyn Johnson
Victoria Young

$150.28
$147.20
$126.90
$126.27
$109.43

$72.90

$48.60

$3,152.04
$2,745.08
$2,680.97
$2,344.72
$2,338.92
$2,206.37
$2,076.86
$1,850.51
$1,840.22
$1,757.78
$1,639.64
$1,525.53
$1,460.39
$1,303.82
$872.39
$839.09
$822.76
$771.97
$676.73
$652.74
$647.22
$522.45
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Clair Spurgin
Brandi Davis
Mindy Brown
Billi Galliher
Carrie Crouse
Colbi Freeman
Ashley Freese
Shea Connor
Campbell Cooper
Bailey Orman
Kim Spurgin
Casey Solomon
Lydia Hoback

$518.88
502.68
464.58
461.19
434.93
431.6
398.5
391.5
348.3
341.55
211.6
153.64
105.8



